Generator

convGAN-proxymary-full 1

convGAN-proximary-5

convGAN-majority-full -

convGAN-majority-5

convGAN-old-full

convGAN-old-5

CTAB-GAN -

CtGAN H

SimpleGAN

Repeater

ProWRAS

ProWRAS-paper -

GB: f1 score

GB: cohens kappa score
LR: f1 score

LR: cohens kappa score
KNN: f1 score

KNN: cohens kappa score
GAN: f1 score

GAN: cohens kappa score

0.4

score

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8




